Features
Industrial Automation Platform
AWS-8430
Specifications
 Front Panel Aluminum (meets NEM4/IP65)
 Construction Heavy-duty stainless steel chassis
 Disk Drive Housing Supports one slim FDD, one 3.5" HDD & one slim
CD-ROM (CD-ROM and HDD optional)

Back View
Cut-out dimensions (W x H): 442 x 234 mm (17.4" x 9.2")
Ordering Information
 AWS-8430TP 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD, 4 ISA & 2 PCI slots, 300 W
110/220 VAC power supply, 3.5" Slim FDD,
PCA-6654LB PCI VGA card
 AWS-8430T 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD, 8 ISA slots, 300 W 110/220 VAC
power supply, 3.5" Slim FDD, without VGA card
 AWS-8430TP-T AWS-8430TP with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
 AWS-8430T-T AWS-8430T with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
 AWS-8430T-C1 AWS-8430T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-C1 AWS-8430TP bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8430T-C2 AWS-8430T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-C2 AWS-8430TP bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
 AWS-8430T-C3 AWS-8430T bundle PCA-6359VE CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-C3 AWS-8430TP bundle PCA-6359VE CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-C4 AWS-8430TP bundle PCA-6179VE CPU card
 AWS-8430T-TC1 AWS-8430T-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-TC1 AWS-8430TP-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
 AWS-8430T-TC2 AWS-8430T-T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
 AWS-8430TP-TC2 AWS-8430TP-T bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
 CDR-842-0024 Slim 24X CD-ROM kit with support bracket
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
 Supports CANopen, DeviceNet™ or PROFIBUS™ by request
AWS-8430